15/10/2017 - ORSA PRAVELLO TRAIL ORDINE ARRIVO GARA 24K

Al

Pos Atleta Naz Tempo Cat Societa Punti
1 Tonetti Emanuela Scilla [} | 02:58:48 F 1975 1
2 Corti Carla Giuseppina l I 03:02:07 F 1975 2
3 Masciocchi Elisa [} | 03:06:27 F 3
4 Guenzani Silvia [ | 03:08:18 F 1985 VARESE TRIATHLON ASD 4
5 Brauen Claudia 03:18:56 F 1982 PAMAFELU RACERS 5
6 Cian Raffaella [ | 03:21:45 F 1974 ERGUS TRAIL TEAM 6
7 Manzoli Emanuela [} | 03:23:15 F 1968 7
8 Zuccarotto Gisella l I 03:2456 F 1972 8
9 Bertola Katia [} | 03:20:05 F 1979 TEAM VALTELLINA 9
10  Palladini Saula [ | 03:32.56 F 1987 10
11 Fornasa Katerina [} | 03:33:15 F 1963 ATLETICA VERBANO 11
12 FrangiBarbara [ N | 03:36:56 F 1972 100% ANIMA TRAIL 12
13 Colpo Simona 03:40:17 F 1976 RUNCARD 13
14  Brusa Emanuela [ | 03:45:17 F 1969 VARESE TRIATHLON ASD 14
15  Giustolisi Beatrice [} | 034518 F 1986 15
16 Poroli Tiziana [ | 03:45:35 F 1965 ATLETICA VERBANO 16
17 Ricetti Annalisa l I 03:47:42 F 1978 17
18  Tonetti Rossana nn 03:48:19 F 2001 18
19  Ciullo Serena [} | 03:48:36 F 1978 19
20  Miotto Elisa [} | 03:49:00 F 1970  INSUBRIA SKY TEAM 20
21 Krause Jette Andrea - 03:54:43 F 1977 OXYGEN TRIATHLON 21
22 Brambilla Milena [ | 03:54:551 F 1968 G.S TORREVILLA 22
23 Limauro Barbara BB 035510 F 1973 23
24 Bertuletti Cristina ﬂ 03:56:55 F 1966 24
25  Vanetti Anna BB 035735 F 2001 25
26 Frassinesi Fiorenza [ | 03:59:08 F 1975  INSUBRIA SKY TEAM 26
27 RessSuzanne = 04:02:26 F 1958 ATLETICA 3V 27
28  Manenti Barbara [ | 04:0323 F 1971  ATLETICA VERBANO 28
29  Giglioli Giada [} | 04:08:11 F 1984 29
30  Mazzetta Anna Bl g0 £ 106 QfR%L?;;ARUGHE DELLA 30
31 GuagniFrancesca nn 04:08:53 F 1973 31
32 Bolzoni Daniela l I 04:09:28 F 1978 A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE 32
33  Caccamo Vittoria il 04:14:02 F 1975 33
34 Pellegrini Maria u 04:18:21 F 2001 34
35  Hev'yuk Mariya 04:22:07 F 1971 éig&"::g'sg%;gpi%of; P
36 Reina Clara l I 04:24:09 F 1983 AMATORI ATLETICA CASORATE 36
37 Aldizio Sabrina BB 042650 F 1969 AS.D.RUNNER VARESE 37
38 Colombo Gatti Beatrice l I 04:29:20 F 1975 100% ANIMA TRAIL 38
39  GandiniSilvia [ | 04:29:47 F 1975  ATLETICA GAVIRATE 39
40  MoraBruna [ | 04:32:36 F 1964 G.S.OREZZO 40
41  Zanardelli Laura [} | 04:35:15 F 1974 41
42 Abbiati Stefania [ | 04:35:17 F 1972 42
43 Ceriani Marina [} | 04:58:20 F 1964 43
44 Re Marisa Giovanna [ N | 04:5821 F 1967 RUNNING SARONNO 44
Pos Atleta Naz Tempo Sex Anno  Societa' Punti

1 Sboarina Gabriele l I 02:20:58 M 2001 SCENIC TRAIL

2 Toniolo Mauro B s v 107 \éﬁ'(':EETRUDO SKYRUNNING ITALIA
3 Massetti Daniele il 02:29:10 M 1982 3
4 Pini Alberto [} | 02:31:556 M 1968  ATLETICA VERBANO 4
5 Trabucchi Davide [ | 02:39:24 M 1977 A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE 5
6 Losa Alessandro + 12 min [} | 02:39:25 M 1974 G.S.BOGNANCO 6
7 Gobat Matteo [ B | 02:40:51 M 1979  100% ANIMA TRAIL 7
8 Breda Giuseppe [} | 02:40:51 M 1987  100% ANIMA TRAIL 8
9 Meroni Alberto [ | 02:40:51 M 1970 RC BELLINZONA 9
10 Schievenin Stefano l I 02:41:41 M 2001 INSUBRIA SKY TEAM 10
11 Luciano Mattia [ | 02:46:18 M 1981 11
12 Mereu Diego [} | 02:46:18 M 1987 VARESE TRIATHLON ASD 12
13 Dalle Fratte Raffaele il 02:47:30 M 1990 13
14 Zaccheo Andrea l I 02:48:15 M 1970 VALSESIA SKYRUNNER 14
15  Costantin Paolo BN ;448 v 1066 VALETUDOSKYRUNNING ITALIA g
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Bellini Stefano

Moraschi Andrea Alessandro
Morellini Davide

Frau Simone

Dambrosio Mario

Rondinelli Antonio

Longhi Davide
Rossi Alessio

Zangarini Andrea
Bianchini Alessandro
Macri Salvatore
Banfi Simone Giuseppe
Molteni Marco
Angelini Vittore
Acciaretti Mattia
Monegato Piergiuseppe
Mongera Gianni

Enei Graziano
Mascetti Andrea
Ghirardelli Jacopo
Anania Gennaro
Brusa Alberto

Oldani Marco

Rota Giovanni
Rinaldi Fulvio
Malaguti Alessandro
Piemontese Ortensio
Dal Ferro Flavio

Catti Lorenzo

Villa Simone

Fiocchi Alberto

Llanes Perez Carlos Alejandro

Botteri Angelo lvan

Tagliabue Massimiliano Antonio

Ricotti Cristiano

Magnaghi Daniele
Sembolini Luca
Bovio Alessandro
Foiadelli Thomas
Dell'agli Francesco
Fendoni Roberto

Cova Maderna Michele

Rabbi Stefano
Cantu Davide
Ceroni Giovanni
Loosli Thomas
Donativo Diego

Meraviglia Paolo
Vitali Alessio

Valsecchi Andrea Valsecchi
Spinazze Luca

Crippa Alessandro
Ferrari Francesco

Avidano Gianmario
Masiero Alessandro
Andrigo Dario
Moioli Andrea
Bardelli Marco
Ceron Marco
Bianco Manuel

Pirri Carmelo
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03:00:53
03:01:04
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03:05:38
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1966
1975
1967
1972
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1984
1965
1974
1972
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1968
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1965
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1979
1956
1966
1975
1962
1977
1973
2001
1958
1989
1978

1990
1982
1968

1970

1973
1994
1970
1987
1983
1970
1971

1978
1971
1967
1986
1981
1973
1978
1975
1978
1978
1987
2001

1976
1983
1983
1975
2001
1965

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
GPA ARSAGHESE

MARATHON MAX

MARCI RUNNERS

TEAM PIMPA

A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE
G.A.M. WHIRLPOOL

INSUBRIA SKY TEAM
VARESE TRIATHLON ASD
BARRO SUNSET TEAM
RUNNING SARONNO
100% ANIMA TRAIL
ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
100% ANIMA TRAIL
ATLETICA VERBANO
TEAM 3ESSE

A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE
ATHLON RUNNERS

100% ANIMA TRAIL
ATLETICA 3V

GAP SARONNO

100% ANIMA TRAIL

COMPAGNIA ACQUE CORRENTI

AMATORI ATLETICA CASORATE

SOCIETA ATLETICA
BELLINZAGO

AMATORI ATLETICA CASORATE

A.S.D.ATLETICA LAMBRO
MILANO

ATLETICA 3V

CAl PARABIAGO
ATLETICA ALTO LARIO

A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE

ATHLON RUNNERS
GAP SARONNO
100% ANIMA TRAIL

A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE
ASD ATLETICA SAN MARCO
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77 Corna Franco [ | 03:31:38 M 1966 ATLETICA PRESEZZO 77
78  Pinciroli Mauro [} | 03:3256 M 1977 78
79  Campi Matteo [ | 03:32:56 M 1975  100% ANIMA TRAIL 79
80  zanzi Alessandro [} | 03:34:08 M 1965 VARESE TRIATHLON ASD 80
81 Zantomio Stefano l I 03:34:26 M 1969 81
. POLISPORTIVA
82 Cocquio Stefano 03:34:27 M 1969 INTERCOMUNALE CAGNO 82
83  Favaro Moreno [ | 03:34:58 M 1971 ASD RUNNERS QUINZANO 83
84  Franzetti Fabio [ | 03:35:15 M 1985 84
85  Ravelli Felice [} | 03:36:10 M 1953  A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE 85
86  Mirtini Massimo [ | 03:36:30 M 1974 86
87  Pallaro Ivano [} | 03:37:48 M 1968  INSUBRIA SKY TEAM 87
88  Lodo Simone [ | 03:3808 M 1980 88
89  Luglio Fabrizio [} | 03:38:11 M 1970 ATLETICA VERBANO 89
90  Pierri Furio Aldo [ | 03:38:34 M 1968 90
91  Jedrzejczak Stephane [} | 03:39:00 M 1985 91
92  Chiesa Marco [ | 03:39:15 M 1978 92
93 Grillo Angelo [} | 03:39:46 M 1979 RUNCARD 93
94  Busellato Danilo il 03:40:14 M 1977 94
95  Ghiringhelli Gianluca [} | 03:40:27 M 1977 95
96  Stefanati Andrea [ N | 03:40:31 M 1980 A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE 96
97 Prestinoni Andrea l I 03:40:31 M 1979 OXYGEN TRIATHLON 97
98 Azzimonti Piergiorgio l I 03:40:52 M 1975 NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA 98
99  De Biasi Daniele [} | 03:41:32 M 99
100  Consonni Ferdinando [} | 03:41:44 M 1957  ATLETICA3V 100
101  Krausetuenker Sascha - 03:42:01 M 1977 OXYGEN TRIATHLON 101
102  Ferrario Roberto [ | 03:43:10 M 1966 SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS 102
103 Merli Lorenzo [} | 03:43:10 M 1962 SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS 103
104  Meregalli Francesco il 03:43:16 M 1962 104
105  Lucchini Cristiano l I 03:43:18 M 1973 TEAM 3ESSE 105
106 Lattuada Roberto [ | 03:43:18 M 1979 TEAM 3 ESSE 106
107  Gargiulo Gianfranco l I 03:44:35 M 1969 107
108  Crespi Stefano BB 034445 M 2001 108
109  Manelli Simone Andrea [} | 03:44:45 M 1970 109
110  Mascetti Claudio il 03:44:48 M 1973 110
111  Ferrarese Diego l I 03:45:02 M 1970 INSUBRIA SKY TEAM 111
112  Bellotto Cristian [ | 03:45:05 M 1977 112
113  Sanese Gabriele l I 03:45:15 M 1968 113
114  Colombo Paolo [ | 03:45:17 M 1987 SKOLLIDOLLI 114
115  De Pieri Marco i 03:45:27 M 1979 ATLETICA ARCISATE GS MIOTTI 115
116  Giammaria Enrico [} | 03:45:41 M 1977 116
117  Piazza Angelo [ | 03:45554 M 1975 117
118  Vigano Paolo [} | 03:46:03 M 1969 ELMEC 118
119  Brandazza Alessandro [ | 03:46:10 M 1988 VARESE TRIATHLON ASD 119
120  Scaltritti Matteo l I 03:46:37 M 1975 120
121  Rota Cristian [ | 03:47:50 M 1980 121
122  Comi Giancarlo l I 03:48:05 M 1960 ATLETICA FRIL.MA.S 122
123 Agazzi Fulvio nn 03:48:09 M 1986 123
124  Medugno Roberto l I 03:48:26 M 1967 GAP SARONNO 124
125  Vicini Matteo [ B | 03:48:37 M 1975 A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE 125
126  Bassan Juri Tebaldo l I 03:4850 M 1976 126
127  Gatti Mauro [ | 03:50223 M 1985 127
128  Leo Silvestro [} | 03:50:27 M 1959  AVIS GAGGIANO 128
129  Manenti Stefano [ | 03:50:36 M 1979 NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA 129
130 Terzaghi Roberto l I 03:51:00 M 1970 130
131  Magnoni Fabrizio il 03:51:02 M 1952 131
132 Tordonato Clementino l I 03:51:116 M 1969 132
133 Oriolo Alessandro il 03:52:07 M 1975 133
134  Cavazzuti Simone l I 03:52:08 M 1975 134
135  Ppalazzo Antonio [ | 03:52:11 M 1968 ATHLON RUNNERS 135
136  Cattaneo Mattia 03:5225 M 1977 136
137  Lanata Osvaldo [ | 03:52:47 M 1960  ANTIBITUME 137
138  zilli Marco [} | 03:53:00 M 1979 A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE 138
139 Indovino Antonio il 03:53:08 M 1975 139
140  Rossini Alessandro [} | 03:53:17 M 1968 G.A.P. SARONNO 140
141 Chiarello Gianni Bl 035356 M 1963 141
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142  Maestri Leonardo
143  Marconato Moreno
144  Marziali Massimo
145  Fusi Riccardo

146  Barbiero Pilade
147  Colombo Giovanni
148  Mauri Paolo Lodovico
149  Rizzati Roberto
150 Nebuloni Davide
151  Guzzetti Lamberto
152  Vitolo Giovanni
153  Maffei Andrea

154  Del Pero Matteo
155  Cuccuru Pedro

156  Sonvico Massimo
157  Berra Roberto

158  Riboldi Romolo

159  Monticelli Enrico

160  Restelli Massimiliano
161  Pasutto Stefano
162  Ferri Enzo

163  Ferrari Luca

164  Binda Roberto

165  Radice Fabrizio

166  Broggi Mattia

167  Panella Giancarlo
168  Gobat Davide

169 Casiraghi Ivano

170  Mistro Michele

171  Savino Raffaele

172  Vinci Damiano

173  Gornati Roberto
174  Carnini Roberto
175  Ravazzini Maurizio
176  Licata Maurizio

177  Bonelli Mario

178  Forcellini Marco Elio
179  Gambino Giorgio
180  Ghidoni Davide Ettore
181  Bianchi Davide

182  Pagani Giovanni

183  Fiorentini Francesco

184  Zanatta Marco

185 Nogarotto Alessandro

186  Del Fante Luigi

187  Marabese Massimo
188  Ruzzenente Davide
189  Pronesti Enzo

190 Berra Simone

191  Bellinato Siro

192  Massalongo Corrado
193  Camozzi Renato
194  Crosta Silvano

195  Barbiero Antonio

196  Sessa Stefano

197  Salerno Luca
198  Clerici Roberto
199  Guagno Stefano

03:54:56
03:54:56
03:55:08
03:55:16
03:56:15
03:56:36
03:56:42
03:56:44
03:57:09
03:57:10
03:57:29
03:57:35
03:58:11
03:58:11
03:58:34
03:59:29
04:00:01

04:00:25

04:00:58
04:02:02
04:02:52
04:02:54
04:02:56
04:03:41
04:05:14
04:06:13
04:06:30
04:07:25
04:07:28
04:08:40
04:08:54
04:09:05
04:09:28
04:09:52
04:13:12
04:13:58
04:14:46
04:17:35
04:18:55
04:18:55

04:20:10
04:21:54

04:22:07

04:24:10

04:25:48
04:26:57
04:26:58
04:27:51
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1972
1967
1960
1961
1959
1960
1965
2001
1971
1962
1978
1971
1984
1975
1980
1971
1950

1966

1971
1966
1962
1971
1971
1982
1984
1970
1977
1965
1981
2001
1973
1977
1961
1968
1966
1967
1962
1967
1988
1979

1953
1964

1969

1977

2001
1977
1975
1953
1972
1972
1972
2001
1966
1955

1986

1987
1960
1968

ASD ATLETICA SAN MARCO
A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE

A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE

TEAM 3 ESSE
VARESE TRIATHLON ASD
A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE

A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE

ATLETICA MALNATE
GRUPPO ETHOSRUNNINGTEAM

ELMEC

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS

POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE

RUN PAPA
100% ANIMA TRAIL

ASD ATLETICA LA FORNACE

A.S.D. RUNNER VARESE

G P CORBETTESE

ATLETICA LAMBRO MILANO
ATLETICA LAMBRO MILANO
ATLETICA LAMBRO MILANO

ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA
KIRGHISIA

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT POD.
CASTANESE GRUPPO TRAIL

AMATORI ATLETICA CASORATE

TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA

ASD MARCIATORI MOZZATESI
100% ANIMA TRAIL
LAVAGNAN MAN

ASD MARCIATORI MOZZATESI
POLISPORTIVA
INTERCOMUNALE

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
ATLETICA GAVIRATE

100% ANIMA TRAIL

ORDINE ARRIVO GARA 24K
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